@ OTUMOETAI
COLLEGE
é Kia maramabhia te ora e te akoranga

Canteen Menu 2024

Cabinet Food

Fruit Cups

Biscuits

Cakes & Slices

Chicken Teriyaki on Rice
Rolls

Sandwiches

Wraps

Bacon & Egg Burger
Croissants

Salads

Hot Food

Garlic Bread
Sausage Roll

Pies

Hotdogs

Noodles

Spinach & Feta Rolls
Pizza Ham & Cheese
Butter Chicken & Rice (G/F)
Mac n cheese

Pasta Bolognese
Butter Chicken Pies

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$2.00
$3.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Lunch Specials

Monday Chicken Nuggets $5.00
Tuesday Wedges $5.00
Wednesday Beef Burgers $5.00
Thursday Wedges $5.00
Friday Chicken Burgers $5.00

Prices and Menu subject to change.

Drinks

Vibe Water $2.00
Golden Circle $2.50
H2g0 Water $3.50
UP & Goes $4.00
Fresh up $4.50
Gatorade $4.50

Ice Blocks & Ice Creams

Juices $2.00
Moosies $2.50
Icy Twist $2.50
Paddle Pops $3.00
Cyclones $3.50
Trumpets $4.00
Cho Bar $4.00
Popsicle Slushy $4.00
Magnums / Memphis $5.00




